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PRIMER PREMIO

SEGUNDO PREMIO

 600.000

 120.000

 07.861

 72.349

1

1

22

41

8

AVILÉS

ALFACAR

CHAUCHINA

CHURRIANA DE LA VEGA

GRANADA

PAMPLONA

MORILES

CORUÑA (A)

LAS MELONERAS

MADRID

SANTACARA

ASTURIAS

GRANADA

GRANADA

GRANADA

GRANADA

NAVARRA

CÓRDOBA

CORUÑA (A)

LAS PALMAS

MADRID

NAVARRA

LUERA, 3

SAN SEBASTIAN, 7

SALADILLO, 4

REAL, 3 L-B

GRAN VIA DE COLON, 21, L-3 BIS

OLITE, 6

AVDA. DE ANDALUCIA, 4

ALCALDE MARCHESI, 6

C.C. OASIS BEACH MAR MEDITERRANEO, 2 L-31

WWW.LOTERIASYAPUESTAS.ES

 MAYOR, 15

57700

36185

63045

27530

00105

62065

CONSIGNADO  EN:

CONSIGNADO  EN:

PREMIO DE 

PREMIO DE 

EUROS AL NÚMERO

EUROS AL NÚMERO

Admón

Admón

Localidad

Localidad

Provincia

Provincia

Domicilio

Domicilio

Recep

Recep
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